		ELA 10: MSND Unit Timeline
		Ms. Walker
Midsummer Night’s Dream Essay Assignment Timeline

During this unit students will be expected to complete a three-paragraph essay using the PEEL format. Students will be learning essay basics and outlines during class time and will be expected to complete their outlines outside of class. All documents provided in class are available in the Teams class files. Please review the unit timeline below for due dates. 


Week 1: Tuesday May 4 – Thursday May 6
	Class lectures and assigned work
	Remote work
	Due for…

	· Review essay assignment 
· Begin essay outline

	· Complete essay outline including direct quotes from play
· Bring essay outline to next class 

	(A) Tues May 11 
(B) Thurs May 13


 
Week 2: Tuesday May 11 – Thursday May 13
	Class lectures and assigned work
	Remote work
	Due for…

	· Review Introduction and Thesis PowerPoint
· Read Introduction and Thesis lecture notes
· Begin Introduction and Thesis Statement outline assignments

	· Complete Introduction and Thesis statement outline assignments
· Submit Intro/Thesis outline on Teams, bring a copy to next class
	(A) Tues May 18
(B) Thurs May 20



Week 3: Tuesday May 18 – Thursday May 20
	Class lectures and assigned work
	Remote work
	Due for…

	· Review PEEL paragraph handout
· Review Conclusions PowerPoint
· Begin PEEL body paragraph outline assignment
· Begin conclusion paragraph outline assignment

	· Complete both PEEL body paragraph outline and conclusion paragraph outline assignments
· Submit PEEL outline and conclusion paragraph outline on Teams, bring a copy to next class
	(A) Tues May 25
(B) Thurs May 27




Week 4: Tuesday May 25 – Thursday May 27
	Class lectures and assigned work
	Remote work
	Due for…

	· Review essay checklist
· Begin first draft outline assignment

	· Complete first draft outline 
· Complete Good Copy essay, submit on Teams
	(A) Tues June 1
(B) Thurs June 4
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